
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

23/04/2025 KFJAPANRMF 14.4114 14.4115 14.4114 257,452,678.57 0.3253

22/04/2025 KFJAPANRMF 14.0861 14.0862 14.0861 252,224,768.98 -0.0700

21/04/2025 KFJAPANRMF 14.1561 0.0000 0.0000 253,478,888.43 0.2401

18/04/2025 KFJAPANRMF 13.9160 0.0000 0.0000 249,179,263.89 0.0034

17/04/2025 KFJAPANRMF 13.9126 0.0000 0.0000 249,119,630.19 0.0017

16/04/2025 KFJAPANRMF 13.9109 13.9110 13.9109 248,745,931.00 0.1235

11/04/2025 KFJAPANRMF 13.7874 13.7875 13.7874 244,903,192.75 -0.4471

10/04/2025 KFJAPANRMF 14.2345 14.2346 14.2345 251,563,060.15 1.1605

09/04/2025 KFJAPANRMF 13.0740 13.0741 13.0740 230,671,158.07 -0.1769

08/04/2025 KFJAPANRMF 13.2509 13.2510 13.2509 234,086,724.37 -1.1284

04/04/2025 KFJAPANRMF 14.3793 0.0000 0.0000 254,021,060.44 -0.5496

03/04/2025 KFJAPANRMF 14.9289 0.0000 0.0000 263,730,724.19 0.0138

02/04/2025 KFJAPANRMF 14.9151 14.9152 14.9151 263,732,455.54 0.0355

01/04/2025 KFJAPANRMF 14.8796 14.8797 14.8796 262,926,678.45 -0.0201

31/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 14.8997 14.8998 14.8997 262,697,199.66 -0.7096

27/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.6093 15.6094 15.6093 275,469,574.09 0.0218

26/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.5875 15.5876 15.5875 275,176,470.65 0.1100

25/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.4775 15.4776 15.4775 273,381,061.85 -0.0146

24/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.4921 15.4922 15.4921 274,735,622.99 -0.0859

21/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.5780 15.5781 15.5780 276,509,278.97 0.0320

20/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.5460 0.0000 0.0000 275,941,009.65 0.0130

19/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.5330 15.5331 15.5330 276,289,968.31 0.1078

18/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.4252 15.4253 15.4252 273,894,813.25 0.0798

17/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.3454 15.3455 15.3454 271,420,572.63 0.2276

14/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.1178 15.1179 15.1178 266,645,512.57 0.1359

13/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 14.9819 14.9820 14.9819 263,734,936.69 0.0765

12/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 14.9054 14.9055 14.9054 261,927,377.93 0.2371

11/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 14.6683 14.6684 14.6683 257,792,923.29 -0.1436

10/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 14.8119 14.8120 14.8119 260,589,748.08 -0.1735

07/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 14.9854 14.9855 14.9854 263,687,694.98 -0.3898

06/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.3752 15.3753 15.3752 270,939,156.33 0.2531

05/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.1221 15.1222 15.1221 266,894,678.08 0.0379

04/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.0842 15.0843 15.0842 268,788,193.37 -0.0830

03/03/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.1672 15.1673 15.1672 269,766,053.72 0.2879

28/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 14.8793 14.8794 14.8793 264,885,385.18 -0.3385

27/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.2178 15.2179 15.2178 270,831,394.16 0.0588

26/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.1590 15.1591 15.1590 268,980,866.26 -0.0836

25/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.2426 15.2427 15.2426 270,237,339.97 -0.2312

24/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.4738 0.0000 0.0000 274,335,040.62 0.0017

21/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.4721 15.4722 15.4721 274,311,468.56 -0.0825

20/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.5546 15.5547 15.5546 275,589,195.32 -0.1911

19/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.7457 15.7458 15.7457 278,861,874.49 -0.0812

18/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.8269 15.8270 15.8269 280,336,759.22 0.0250

17/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.8019 15.8020 15.8019 280,636,279.16 0.2100

14/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.5919 15.5920 15.5919 276,949,566.30 0.0583

13/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.5336 15.5337 15.5336 276,452,148.40 0.2663

11/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.2673 0.0000 0.0000 271,711,442.44 0.0087

10/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.2586 15.2587 15.2586 271,436,728.59 0.0456

07/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.2130 15.2131 15.2130 270,242,684.49 -0.1491

06/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.3621 15.3622 15.3621 272,693,460.87 0.0859

05/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.2762 15.2763 15.2762 271,359,893.48 0.0691

04/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.2071 15.2072 15.2071 271,505,872.67 0.0807

03/02/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.1264 15.1265 15.1264 269,369,620.87 -0.1870

31/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.3134 0.0000 0.0000 272,698,739.71 -0.0895

30/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.4029 0.0000 0.0000 274,293,070.53 0.0037

29/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.3992 0.0000 0.0000 274,227,085.88 0.0020
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28/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.3972 0.0000 0.0000 274,191,706.65 0.0028

27/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.3944 15.3945 15.3944 273,884,236.65 -0.1244

24/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.5188 15.5189 15.5188 276,017,293.01 -0.0497

23/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.5685 15.5686 15.5685 276,839,154.04 0.1623

22/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.4062 15.4063 15.4062 273,399,032.58 0.2210

21/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.1852 15.1853 15.1852 269,985,042.47 0.0276

20/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.1576 15.1577 15.1576 269,618,080.67 0.1329

17/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.0247 15.0248 15.0247 266,804,463.39 -0.0616

16/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.0863 15.0864 15.0863 267,497,701.83 0.0381

15/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.0482 15.0483 15.0482 266,837,488.36 0.0451

14/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.0031 15.0032 15.0031 266,023,890.34 -0.2237

13/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.2268 0.0000 0.0000 269,990,912.12 0.0042

10/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.2226 15.2227 15.2226 269,462,427.08 -0.0029

09/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.2255 15.2256 15.2255 270,088,178.73 -0.1788

08/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.4043 15.4044 15.4043 273,000,107.04 -0.0954

07/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.4997 15.4998 15.4997 275,066,595.31 0.2115

06/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.2882 15.2883 15.2882 271,908,412.04 -0.1720

03/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.4602 0.0000 0.0000 274,967,729.05 -0.0031

02/01/2025 KFJAPANRMF 15.4633 0.0000 0.0000 275,021,167.16 0.0200

30/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.4433 15.4434 15.4433 273,992,372.32 -0.1381

27/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.5814 15.5815 15.5814 270,644,228.58 0.3840

26/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.1974 0.0000 0.0000 263,973,036.98 -0.0378

25/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.2352 0.0000 0.0000 264,630,924.15 0.0016

24/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.2336 0.0000 0.0000 264,601,734.92 -0.0008

23/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.2344 15.2345 15.2344 262,289,274.97 0.1531

20/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.0813 15.0814 15.0813 258,365,650.47 -0.1117

19/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.1930 15.1931 15.1930 258,767,188.53 -0.0373

18/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.2303 15.2304 15.2303 258,259,845.14 -0.0591

17/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.2894 15.2895 15.2894 260,148,324.05 -0.0371

16/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.3265 15.3266 15.3265 260,458,305.97 -0.0809

13/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.4074 15.4075 15.4074 260,806,164.70 -0.0887

12/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.4961 15.4962 15.4961 261,070,353.66 0.1708

11/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.3253 15.3254 15.3253 258,945,203.93 0.0717

09/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.2536 15.2537 15.2536 258,028,088.69 0.0162

06/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.2374 15.2375 15.2374 257,719,619.31 -0.0618

04/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.2992 15.2993 15.2992 258,388,659.97 -0.0106

03/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.3098 15.3099 15.3098 258,582,814.82 0.2278

02/12/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.0820 15.0821 15.0820 253,900,486.61 0.2351

29/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.8469 14.8470 14.8469 249,626,477.41 0.0057

28/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.8412 14.8413 14.8412 248,534,160.92 0.1486

27/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.6926 14.6927 14.6926 244,592,653.77 -0.1395

26/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.8321 14.8322 14.8321 247,525,633.77 -0.0906

25/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.9227 14.9228 14.9227 249,210,328.21 0.1061

22/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.8166 14.8167 14.8166 248,430,164.85 0.0822

21/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.7344 14.7345 14.7344 246,795,881.50 -0.1132

20/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.8476 14.8477 14.8476 248,962,660.63 0.0004

19/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.8472 14.8473 14.8472 248,003,160.34 0.0916

18/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.7556 14.7557 14.7556 246,136,615.27 -0.0785

15/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.8341 14.8342 14.8341 248,294,684.59 0.0120

14/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.8221 14.8222 14.8221 248,106,423.05 -0.0766

13/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.8987 14.8988 14.8987 249,992,283.79 -0.2149

12/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.1136 15.1137 15.1136 253,856,747.61 0.0104

11/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.1032 15.1033 15.1032 254,529,964.44 0.0881

08/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 15.0151 15.0152 15.0151 252,116,165.77 0.1123

07/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.9028 14.9029 14.9028 248,943,983.18 0.0317

06/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.8711 14.8712 14.8711 245,319,983.94 0.3536
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05/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.5175 14.5176 14.5175 237,666,338.68 0.1707

04/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.3468 0.0000 0.0000 234,872,373.54 -0.0019

01/11/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.3487 14.3488 14.3487 235,088,213.57 -0.3978

31/10/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.7465 14.7466 14.7465 241,841,448.01 -0.0179

30/10/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.7644 14.7645 14.7644 241,853,568.48 0.1535

29/10/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.6109 14.6110 14.6109 239,331,971.78 0.1148

28/10/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.4961 14.4962 14.4961 236,965,551.97 0.1780

25/10/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.3181 14.3182 14.3181 235,027,564.35 -0.0862

24/10/2024 KFJAPANRMF 14.4043 14.4044 14.4043 237,108,626.46 -0.0681
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